ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

230.00

370.00

832.69

220.00

FINANCE REPORT # 24
April 12, 2022

TRACK & FIELD - WOMEN
Meal money for Pre-contest meet 4/8/22-4/9/22

TRACK & FIELD - MEN
Meal money for Pre-contest meet 4/8/22-4/9/22

TRACK & FIELD - WOMEN
Training shoes for the team

ATHLETIC POSTSEASON
Tennis - Men
Meal money for post season match

Sarin Teker
AS Vice President of Finance
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